Form_10_EH_Comfort Optics 01/22 page 1 of 4
Ordering guide  example: EH14L-140L-450-NW-G3-AR1-2-120-BL-MMRI-BZ
Prefix
 –
Number
of LEDs
 –
Drive

Rating
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(lm/W)
EH14L-140L-450-NW-G3-x-UNV 140 450 4000 22 2123 B1-U0-G1 97 2212 B1-U0-G1 101 2300 B1-U0-G1 105
EH14L-140L-650-NW-G3-x-UNV 140 650 4000 31 2839 B1-U0-G1 92 2958 B1-U0-G2 95 3075 B2-U0-G1 99
EH14L-140L-1150-NW-G3-x-UNV 140 1150 4000 52 5100 B2-U0-G2 100 5315 B2-U0-G3 104 5525 B3-U0-G2 108
EH14L-140L-1675-NW-G3-x-UNV 140 1675 4000 75 7080 B3-U0-G3 94 7377 B3-U0-G3 98 7669 B3-U0-G2 102
EH14L-140L-2100-NW-G3-x-UNV 140 2100 4000 94 8477 B3-U0-G3 89 8833 B3-U0-G3 93 9182 B3-U0-G2 97
EH14L Form Ten LED luminaires
Site & Area – Square Arm Mount with comfort optics
7"
[17.78 cm]

Rating
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(lm/W)
EH14L-140L-450-WW-G3-x-UNV 140 450 3000 22 2123 B1-U0-G1 97 2212 B1-U0-G1 101 2300 B1-U0-G1 105
EH14L-140L-650-WW-G3-x-UNV 140 650 3000 31 2839 B1-U0-G1 92 2958 B1-U0-G2 95 3075 B2-U0-G1 99
EH14L-140L-1150-WW-G3-x-UNV 140 1150 3000 52 5100 B2-U0-G2 100 5315 B2-U0-G3 104 5525 B3-U0-G2 108
EH14L-140L-1675-WW-G3-x-UNV 140 1675 3000 75 7080 B3-U0-G3 94 7377 B3-U0-G3 98 7669 B3-U0-G2 102
EH14L-140L-2100-WW-G3-x-UNV 140 2100 3000 94 8477 B3-U0-G3 89 8833 B3-U0-G3 93 9182 B3-U0-G2 97
LED Wattage and Lumen Values - 3000K
Size
Effective Projected Area (EPA) Approx. Weight
Single Twin 3/4 Single

Rating
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(lm/W)
EH14L-140L-450-CW-G3-x-UNV 140 450 5000 22 2123 B1-U0-G1 97 2212 B1-U0-G1 101 2300 B1-U0-G1 105
EH14L-140L-650-CW-G3-x-UNV 140 650 5000 31 2839 B1-U0-G1 92 2958 B1-U0-G2 95 3075 B2-U0-G1 99
EH14L-140L-1150-CW-G3-x-UNV 140 1150 5000 51 5100 B2-U0-G2 100 5315 B2-U0-G3 104 5525 B3-U0-G2 108
EH14L-140L-1675-CW-G3-x-UNV 140 1675 5000 75 7080 B3-U0-G3 94 7377 B3-U0-G3 98 7669 B3-U0-G2 102
EH14L-140L-2100-CW-G3-x-UNV 140 2100 5000 95 8477 B3-U0-G3 89 8833 B3-U0-G3 93 9182 B3-U0-G2 97
Values from photometric tests performed in accordance with IESNA LM-79 and are representative of the configurations shown.
Actual performance may vary due to installation and environmental variables, LED and driver tolerances, and field measurement
considerations. It is highly recommended to confirm performance with a photometric layout.
NOTE: Some data may be scaled based on tests of similar (but not identical) luminaires. Contact factory for configurations not shown.